
DIMANCHE  01  SEPT  2024 Allure Moyenne

DÉPART  8 H

ORCHAISE 0 0,0
SANTENAY 8,0      8,0
DAME MARIE 8,0      16,0
AUTRECHE 3,5      19,5
NEUILLE LE LIERRE 6,0      25,5
REUGNY 4,5      30,0
VALMER 3,0      33,0
VERNOU SUR BRENNE 6,5 39,5
NOIZAY 5,0      44,5
NAZELLE NEGRON 5,0      49,5
POCÉ SUR CISSE 3,0      52,5
LIMERAY 4,5      57,0
CANGEY 2,0      59,0
MONTEAUX 4,5      63,5
MESLAND 3,0      66,5
SEILLAC 5,0      71,5
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 5,5      77,0
ORCHAISE 4,0      81,0

23 km/h


